Surgical Technique
Anatomic Radial Head Solutions 2
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Definition
Warning Indicates critical information about a potential serious outcome to the patient or the user.

23
Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head Solutions 2 Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
Tray Components
Trial Standard Stems
1 6 mm x 0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS60 19 9 mm x 6 mm Trial Stem TR-TS96
2 6 mm x 2 mm Trial Stem TR-TS62 20 9 mm x 8 mm Trial Stem TR-TS98
3 6 mm x 4 mm Trial Stem TR-TS64 21 10 mm x 0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS100
4 6 mm x 6 mm Trial Stem TR-TS66 22 10 mm x 2 mm Trial Stem TR-TS102
5 6 mm x 8 mm Trial Stem TR-TS68 23 10 mm x 4 mm Trial Stem TR-TS104
6 7 mm x 0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS70 24 10 mm x 6 mm Trial Stem TR-TS106
7 7 mm x 2 mm Trial Stem TR-TS72 25 10 mm x 8 mm Trial Stem TR-TS108
8 7 mm x 4 mm Trial Stem TR-TS74 26 11 mm x 0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS110
9 7 mm x 6 mm Trial Stem TR-TS76 27 11 mm x 6 mm Trial Stem TR-TS112
10 7 mm x 8 mm Trial Stem TR-TS78 28 11 mm x 4 mm Trial Stem TR-TS114
11 8 mm x 0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS80 29 11 mm x 2 mm Trial Stem TR-TS116
12 8 mm x 2 mm Trial Stem TR-TS82 30 11 mm x 8 mm Trial Stem TR-TS118
13 8 mm x 4 mm Trial Stem TR-TS84 31 12 mm x 0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS120
14 8 mm x 6 mm Trial Stem TR-TS86 32 12 mm x 2 mm Trial Stem TR-TS122
15 8 mm x 8 mm Trial Stem TR-TS88 33 12 mm x 4 mm Trial Stem TR-TS124
16 9 mm x 0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS90 34 12 mm x 6 mm Trial Stem TR-TS126
17 9 mm x 2 mm Trial Stem TR-TS92 35 12 mm x 8 mm Trial Stem TR-TS128
18 9 mm x 4 mm Trial Stem TR-TS94
24
Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head Solutions 2 Surgical Technique
Ordering Information [continued]
Tray Components
Trial Long Stems Trial Heads
36 6 mm Left Trial Long Stem TR-TSL06L 50 18 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH18R
37 7 mm Left Trial Long Stem TR-TSL07L 51 18 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH18L
38 8 mm Left Trial Long Stem TR-TSL08L 52 20 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH20R
39 9 mm Left Trial Long Stem TR-TSL09L 53 20 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH20L
40 10 mm Left Trial Long Stem TR-TSL10L 54 22 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH22R
41 11 mm Left Trial Long Stem TR-TSL11L 55 22 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH22L
42 12 mm Left Trial Long Stem TR-TSL12L 56 24 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH24R
43 6 mm Right Trial Long Stem TR-TSL06R 57 24 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH24L
44 7 mm Right Trial Long Stem TR-TSL07R 58 26 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH26R
45 8 mm Right Trial Long Stem TR-TSL08R 59 26 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH26L
46 9 mm Right Trial Long Stem TR-TSL09R 60 28 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH28R
47 10 mm Right Trial Long Stem TR-TSL10R 61 28 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH28L
48 11 mm Right Trial Long Stem TR-TSL11R
49 12 mm Right Trial Long Stem TR-TSL12R
Instruments
62 ARH Solutions 2 Height Gauge
+0/+2 mm 80-3649 67 Morse Taper Long Stem
Alignment Guide 80-2127

26
Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head Solutions 2 Surgical Technique
Ordering Information [continued]
Tray Components
Instruments
1 6 mm Collar Reamer TR-CRA06 16 Standard Stem Reamer 6 mm 80-1606
2 7 mm Collar Reamer TR-CRA07 17 Standard Stem Reamer 7 mm 80-1607
3 8 mm Collar Reamer TR-CRA08 18 Standard Stem Reamer 8 mm 80-1608
4 9 mm Collar Reamer TR-CRA09 19 Standard Stem Reamer 9 mm 80-1609
5 10 mm Collar Reamer TR-CRA10 20 Standard Stem Reamer 10 mm 80-1610
6 11 mm Collar Reamer TR-CRA11 21 Standard Stem Reamer 11 mm 80-1611
7 12 mm Collar Reamer TR-CRA12 22 Standard Stem Reamer 12 mm 80-1612
8 Ratcheting T-Handle BG-8043 23 Medium Ratcheting Handle 80-0663
9 Long Stem Reamer 6 mm 80-1706 24 5.5 mm Quick Release Awl TR-0206
10 Long Stem Reamer 7 mm 80-1707 25 Long Stem Resection Guide
7 mm, 9 mm, 11 mm 80-3658

30
Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head Solutions 2 Surgical Technique
Ordering Information [continued]
Sterile Implants*
ARH Solutions 2 Head Implants
ARH Solutions 2 Head 18 mm, Left 5001-0518L-S ARH Solutions 2 Head 24 mm, Left 5001-0524L-S
ARH Solutions 2 Head 18 mm, Right 5001-0518R-S ARH Solutions 2 Head 24 mm, Right 5001-0524R-S
ARH Solutions 2 Head 20 mm, Left 5001-0520L-S ARH Solutions 2 Head 26 mm, Left 5001-0526L-S
ARH Solutions 2 Head 20 mm, Right 5001-0520R-S ARH Solutions 2 Head 26 mm, Right 5001-0526R-S
ARH Solutions 2 Head 22 mm, Left 5001-0522L-S ARH Solutions 2 Head 28 mm, Left 5001-0528L-S
ARH Solutions 2 Head 22 mm, Right 5001-0522R-S ARH Solutions 2 Head 28 mm, Right 5001-0528R-S
Standard Stem Implants
6 mm x 0 mm Stem TR-S0600-S 9 mm x 6 mm Stem TR-S0906-S
6 mm x 2 mm Stem TR-S0602-S 9 mm x 8 mm Stem TR-S0908-S
6 mm x 4 mm Stem TR-S0604-S 10 mm x 0 mm Stem TR-S1000-S
6 mm x 6 mm Stem TR-S0606-S 10 mm x 2 mm Stem TR-S1002-S
6 mm x 8 mm Stem TR-S0608-S 10 mm x 4 mm Stem TR-S1004-S
7 mm x 0 mm Stem TR-S0700-S 10 mm x 6 mm Stem TR-S1006-S
7 mm x 2 mm Stem TR-S0702-S 10 mm x 8 mm Stem TR-S1008-S
7 mm x 4 mm Stem TR-S0704-S 11 mm x 0 mm Stem TR-S1100-S
7 mm x 6 mm Stem TR-S0706-S 11 mm x 2 mm Stem TR-S1102-S
7 mm x 8 mm Stem TR-S0708-S 11 mm x 4 mm Stem TR-S1104-S
8 mm x 0 mm Stem TR-S0800-S 11 mm x 6 mm Stem TR-S1106-S
8 mm x 2 mm Stem TR-S0802-S 11 mm x 8 mm Stem TR-S1108-S
8 mm x 4 mm Stem TR-S0804-S 12 mm x 0 mm Stem TR-S1200-S
8 mm x 6 mm Stem TR-S0806-S 12 mm x 2 mm Stem TR-S1202-S
8 mm x 8 mm Stem TR-S0808-S 12 mm x 4 mm Stem TR-S1204-S
9 mm x 0 mm Stem TR-S0900-S 12 mm x 6 mm Stem TR-S1206-S
9 mm x 2 mm Stem TR-S0902-S 12 mm x 8 mm Stem TR-S1208-S
9 mm x 4 mm Stem TR-S0904-S
31
Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head Solutions 2 Surgical Technique
Ordering Information [continued]
Sterile Implants*
Partial Grit Blast Standard Stems (Optional)
6 mm x 0 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0056-S 10 mm x 0 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0076-S
6 mm x 2 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0057-S 10 mm x 2 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0077-S
6 mm x 4 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0058-S 10 mm x 4 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0078-S
6 mm x 6 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0059-S 10 mm x 6 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0079-S
6 mm x 8 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0060-S 10 mm x 8 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0080-S
7 mm x 0 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0061-S 11 mm x 0 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0109-S
7 mm x 2 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0062-S 11 mm x 2 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0110-S
7 mm x 4 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0063-S 11 mm x 4 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0111-S
7 mm x 6 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0064-S 11 mm x 6 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0112-S
7 mm x 8 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0065-S 11 mm x 8 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0113-S
8 mm x 0 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0066-S 12 mm x 0 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0114-S
8 mm x 2 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0067-S 12 mm x 2 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0115-S
8 mm x 4 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0068-S 12 mm x 4 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0116-S
8 mm x 6 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0069-S 12 mm x 6 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0117-S
8 mm x 8 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0070-S 12 mm x 8 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0118-S
9 mm x 0 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0071-S
9 mm x 2 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0072-S
9 mm x 4 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0073-S
9 mm x 6 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0074-S
9 mm x 8 mm ARH Partial Blast Stem 50-0075-S
32
Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head Solutions 2 Surgical Technique
Ordering Information [continued]
*Please note: Implants are provided sterile-packed, separate
from the system tray.
Note: To learn more about the full line of Acumed innovative
surgical solutions, please contact your authorized Acumed
distributor, call 888.627.9957, or visit www.acumed.net.
Sterile Implants*
Long Stem Implants
6 mm Morse Taper Long Stem TR-SL06-S 10 mm Morse Taper Long Stem TR-SL10-S
7 mm Morse Taper Long Stem TR-SL07-S 11 mm Morse Taper Long Stem TR-SL11-S
8 mm Morse Taper Long Stem TR-SL08-S 12 mm Morse Taper Long Stem TR-SL12-S
9 mm Morse Taper Long Stem TR-SL09-S
Additional Components
Instruments
ARH Solutions 2 Std Stem X-Ray Template 90-0051 Morse Taper Long Stem Alignment Guide 80-2127
ARH Solutions 2 Long Stem